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Kilpnro Kippari
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2
37

Ronko Arto
Joensuu Simo
Rajala Jukka
Myrskyluoto Petri
Nyrhinen Matti
Paalanen Jari
Siltanen Janne
Pulkkinen Petri
Luoma Harri
Sarkinieni Miika
Pesonen Jarkko
Sironen Jaakko
Makinen Esa
Harju Tapio
Koskinen Juha
Majaharju Matti
Latvala Juhani
Viitala Markku
Ala-Huikku Pekka
Murtoniemi Joona
Haapakoski Jukka
Kuutti ErkKi
Vanhatupa Tapani
Sillanp&éa Juha
Annola Jari
Timonen Juhani
Penttila Jouni
Lehto Arto

Ojala Mikko

Miehisto

Kortelahti Ari

Hannula Ensio

Tikkamaki Juha, Tikkamaki Aki
Hakala Jorma

lloviita Petri, Nyrhinen Jussi

Kontiainen Ari-Pekka, Mustajarvi Timo

Siltanen Mika, Tikklahti Juhani
Kivijarvi Pasi, Overmark Petri
Lappalainen Ville

Sarkiniemi Sami

Pesonen Sami

Nahkala Elmeri

Yliaho Erkki, Borisov Pasi
Ylitalo Reijo

Joensuu Ville, Virolainen Asko
Majaharju Kirsti

Latvala Reijo

Saarela Matti

Ala-Huikku Petri, Ala-Huikku Jetro
Lehto Kari

Haapakoski Ville, Pihlaja Perttu
Uusitalo Kari, Perkkalainen
Vanhatupa Vilho

Sillanp&é Antti, Sillanpéaéa Sakari
Timonen Pekka

Jokela Pekka

Hakola Reijo

Lehto Jarmo, Kouhia Timo
Kallinki Kimmo

Paikkakunta

Mantta
Alajarvi
Lehtimaki
Viljakkala
Seinajoki
Evijarvi
Evijarvi
Pulkkinen
Virrat
Vaasa
Evijarvi
Kortesjarvi
Lehtimaki
Lappajarvi
Ahtari
Seindjoki
Kauhajarvi
Alajarvi
llmajoki
Vimpeli
Vaasa
Evijarvi
Lappajarvi
Veteli
Lappajarvi
Lappajarvi
Kaustinen
Lappajarvi
Alajarvi

Tulos Cup pist S
27725 55
18450 49
17695 53
15640 47
14365 46
12505 45
11435 a4
10775 43
10460 42
9945 41
9560 40
9550 39
9450 38
9115 37
9000 36
8700 35
8635 34
8545 33
8280 32
8145,1 31
8145 30
8090 29
7785 28
7625 27
7340 26
7300 25
7085 24
6085 23
6030 22

eura

AKM
Leuk
Virtain Pilkkijat
LKV
EUK

VVK
Virtain Pilkkijat
LKV

EUK
Leuk
LKV

LKV

AKM
LKV
LKV

LKV
VVK
LKV
LKV

LKV
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55
54
11
32
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13
47
45
33
23

12
27
71
24
67
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10
28
17
70
29
66
72
64
57
43
39
21

Pulkkinen Juha P
Uusitupa Kari
Tikkakoski Toni
Hamalainen Rauno
Viitanen Keijo
Kunnari Goran
Méaenpaa Kari
Noukkala Marko
Kuusela Jukka
Sarkijarvi Timo
Harju Sauli

Lammi Aimo
Salomaa Paavo
Saarinen Risto
Pohjo Markku
Savola Tuomo
Arosarka Sirpa
Karila Seppo

Puro Seija
Saarenpaa Tapio
Haukka Riku
Mansikka-aho Matti
Fills Esa

Passi Tuomo
Pietila Jarkko
Kankaansyrja Mika
Viinikka Toni
Lehtovaara Kari
Tiala Janne
Pehkoranta Silvo

Pulkkinen Juho, Tikkakoski Harri
Uusitupa Eija

Patana Vesa-Matti

Jaakko Koski, Lansiméaki HeikKi
Noukkala Mika

Aby Matti, Kunnari liro

Korpala Harri

Ristolainen Kari

Sarkijarvi Markku, Makinen Niko
Paalanen Mikko, Paalanen Kosti
Koivukangas Juhani

Lammi Kaija

Aby Matti, Kunnari liro

Saarinen Jari

Potila Leo

Niemela Sakari, Savola Tuomas
Haanpaa Kari

Ritala Teemu, Karila Tuomo
Puro Mikko

Keski-Koukkari Kari

Haukka Raimo, Ojanpera Tarmo
Mansikka-aho Marko ja Tero
Rintakari Yrj6

Innanen Jussi, Palomaki Vellu

Kari Mikko, Kivipuro Aaro ja Tuomas

Paussu Ville, Koskiméaki AKki
Viinikka Jussi

Syrjala Jukka

Hanhikoski Janne, Tiala Miro
Nahkala Jukka

Veteli
Vimpeli
Veteli
Evijarvi
Ahtari
Evijarvi
Kauhajarvi
Anhtari
Evijarvi
Kortesjarvi
Kaustinen
Lappajarvi
Kurikka
Alavus
Alavus
Lappajarvi
Kauhava
Kortesjarvi
Lappajarvi
Kauhajarvi
Alajarvi
Evijarvi
Seinajoki
Kauhava
Evijarvi
Kauhava
Kauhava
Mieto

Kauhajarvi

5650
5640
5510
5495
5370
5335
5315
5170
4425
4340
4305
4300
3985
3795
3585
3540
3195
2900
2840
2585
2565
2310
1665
1125
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VKV
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EUK
Virtain Pilkkijat
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